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STATEMENT OF I,'NAUOTTED FIMNCAL RESTJLTS FOR THE OUARTER AND SIX MONTH PERIOD ENOED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2023
I.i.l.r.l
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Revenue trom Ooeraio.s

3 Cosl ol Malerals Co.sum€d

b Changes Ln lnvenbry ol Workrn-Progress

c Employoe Ben€151s Expe.se

e. Oeprecl.ton.ndAmonisans Expense

r Bad o€bts wnnen otr

g An@a.e lor Epecred credl Loss

Prorir / (Lo65) h€rore shaE ol Proft / (Lo33) of astoci.t. (3-4)

Shae or Profir / (Loss) oi Asi6Ete
Prorir /(Lo$) n6foro Erdptio.at lt6ms.nd Trx (5+6)

Protn / (Loss) berorc iar{7-3)

E curdr T.x (hcludrn! Pnd Psnod Td.tion)

Tot.l T.x Erpo..

Nor Ptutn / (Lo$) for the P.nod {9r 0)

Oih.r Conp.h.n.is (Lo..l I lncom.
[. . lh.t slll nol b. R.cltsln.d to St.t mnt .l Profit rnd L6.

RFh@.uBmst G.hs/ (Lo3$3) on O€nn€d Bdonr Pbn

Oth.. conpch.n.iv. h.om lNd or r.r)
Iord CompEho.'s lncm. .n r r.x (11+12)

Pa+up €quty shar€ c4.ral (Fa@ v.l6 of a 1(,- ps sh6€)

Emnls Per Share lol Rs. 10 6-h (. Not Annu.ris.d)l

A..ic .nd Ollut d {in R..,

54.07

122,14

43,61

3.24

11.26

3r.r_a

31.2_a

31.24

0.93

0.93

34.11

1.90

1.00

33:tt2

.t.ta

f2.41

109,62

34.65

32.3S

5.28

,:

24.17

tozL

1-.23

7.23

1.23

(2,37)

(2.17)

1.90

i.90

n26

31.t32

.0.i3

215 22

363.71

50_1,5

0.43

,A-15

9.64

10.60

201t6

62.11

tuzzt

l6trt
,t5t.aa

11f.22

\0.-221

10.221

fi7.00

3:rrt.32

'5.!t

13093

23i.79

9a.28

37r
66a

6,84

",)"

4.$

*.;
*.;

(1.91)

(i.9al

12,52

3a1

a5,!:t

,"]

2U 52

1&.15

177A

10410

515.70

e:75

99.75

,.0,

96.33

(0.45)

(0,4s)

95,88

334,32

'z3a

576.93

2tu03

361,61

73.20

141.22

33.38

2515

19.35

110.00

257 3S

I,061.50

(2.2.54)

(242.5a1

t2a2,sal

(231.00)

7.41

{230.30)

33rt 32

17.121
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Annexure:. 1 Balance Sheet as on 30 September 2023

Particulars As at
3O Seotember. 2O23

As at

ASSETS

Non-curaent Assets
Property, Plant and Equipment
FinancialAssets

a. lnvestments
b. Trade Receivables

c. Other Financial Assets
Total Non-current Assets

Cuarent Ass€ts

lnventories

FinancialAssets
a. Trade Receivables

b. Cash and Cash Equivalents

c. Bank Balances other than (b) above
d. Loans and Advances
e. Other Financial Assets

Current Tax Assets

Other Current Assets

TotalCurreni Assets

64.45

3t6.62
108.51

101

89.50

266.98

101.12

103
490.51 464.63

141.91

32.45

325.04
0.11

10.42
6.98

155.10

35.48

215.98

56.68

320.24
1.14
5-44
9.84

154.09

673.01 808,89
TotalAssets t,163.62 7,273-52

EQUITY AND LIAEILITIES

Equity
Equity Share Capital
Other Equity
Total Equity
Liabilities
Non-current Liabilities
FinancialLiabilities

a. BorrowinSs

Provisions

Deferred Tax Liability (Net)

Current [iabillties
FinancialLiabilities

a. Trade Payabies

TotalOutstanding Dues of Micro Enterprises and Small Enterprises

Total Outstanding Dues of other than Micro Enterprises and Small

Enterprises

b. Other Financial Lrabilities

Other Current Lrabilities

Provisions

Total Current Liabilities

Totall,iabilities

334.32
a6a 64

334.32
4)2.11

802.96 756.63

9.22
)14

25.00

15.65
o44

11.60 41.09

137.03

113.61

30.92
67.50

256.71

108,91
28.68

81.50

349.06 475-80

360.66 516.89

Total Equity and tiabilities r,763.62 1,271.52
Significanl accountinB polkier and notes to fina ncia I statem ents



Annerure:2 Statement ol Cash tlow forthe Pe.iod Ended 30 Seotember.2023

30 S€ptember, 2023 30 S€ptembe., 2022

cAti ftow ftoM oPftAIxG acn/mEs:
Mt/ (Losil b.lo.t nr

Net (&ln)/loss on tan v.be of financialass€ts throulh Starem€nt ol Profir &lo5t
Exp€ctcd cr€dit lort
Deprc.lation and.moni:atlon
tors on ralc ot fixed asr?ts
Lors on dlsposal of asset!

lnterestand other charges

Prolit on tale ol asret
Protlt on 5ale ol hvestment

Op.ntlnf proflr b.io.c rortln! c.pit l dl.nte5
Chrl!.sln rofilll C.piLl
Adiuslm.nts for llncr.asc)/d€cr€ase in oper.ting.ssrtr:

long Tarm loent & edvancet
Shon t€rm loans & advancci
llon-curr€nt tr.dc r€.civablcs
Othd currlnl fin.nci.l es!.ti
Otha, non curent ffn.ncial arsets

Other current .s€ts
Adl6fil.nts fo.lrE r.$/(*c'.as.) in o9.r.dli lLul]rh.:

Trad. payabl.s

Other curr€nt liabllnier
Caih &nGratad tDar oFador6

Dir.cl Ter.r paid (N!r)
ict C.ih t om/ (us.d) ln opcr.tlq..lMtles

casx ftow fRoM twEsT tG acTtvtTlEs

Purchare of lixed assett
Sal€ offlxed assets / hvestments

hvattmcnt in depoii15

X.t C..h from/ lu.ed) ln lnv.supnt rdMtht

ca!t{ ft ow fRoM ftt{atlcNc acrvmEs
Rep.ym€n! of lont term bo.rowinF
lnterast end oth.r chart4 paid

t{et C.rh from/ lured} in finan<i.U .divitiet

il.t in lt.s. / (iL.r..sG) in G.sh .nd c.sh cquiy.hn!3
Opanill baLiaa ol C.sh .nd c.sh aquiyaLnts
Ch6lna balrrt ol Carh .nd carh aoulyalerts

(1.4O)

(4.9e)

44.6

|l49..@)

5.E3

2.28

5.68

(14.84)

14.23)

74.m
35.49

1.04

,0.r,

(119.59)

{15.53)
5.95

u8.s0)

(18.s0)

15.93

t4.u
(7.18)

23.59

(25.00)
(5.58)

(31.581

(25.s9)

59.04
12.45

99.7S

(182.91)

40.20

17.70

11.18

79.74

(4.73)

(r 3e)

(0..6)

352.74
13.27

o.o5

48.81

0.42

{21.85}

{413.79)
1.83

(r7.53)
a:,

3.3E

8.55
4.73

41.19

t7,o

3.v)
(19.711

I16.24)

14.21

50.23
1(x.44

Cash and cash equival.nGar p€rabove compris€ ofth.tollowint
Carh on hend

8ahnc. wilh e.heduled bank.:

in .u(.nr ...ounrr

(b) Th. abovc Cash Frow srar.m.nr srr.par.daspe."lhdncd@lhod"sp.ciri.dL.t.dAST"Sr.r.rcnroicaihFtrws
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